

Do	cket No	.:	
•			



_	_
V	▼

Tab settings → → ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10.21.02	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Oceans Restaurant	
4760 South 900 East	Name: Wine Me, Dine Me, Inc. dba Oceans Grill
Salt Lake Cioty, Utah 84117	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: <u>555 James Way</u>
☐ General Partnership☐ Limited Partnership☒ Corporation-State☐ Utan	City: Pismo Beach State: CA ZIP: 94559
☐ Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Association
	☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
	☐ Corporation-State
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Other
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date: Sypt. 30, 3003	designation is
Excession Date	Additional name(s) & address(es)
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
# P	1,351,107
	-)
;	
Additional numbers	Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Douglas Rys	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00 €
Internal Address: Wine Me Dine Me, Inc. dba	
Oceans Grill	E LIGOSEU
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 555 James Way	8. Deposit account number:
Dani-q	16-2462, any additional fees
City: Pismo Beach State: CA ZIP: 94859	
/06/2002 LINUELLER 00000074 1351107 DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
FC:8521 40.00 BP	
9. Statement and signature.	
<u> </u>	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	
Douglas Rys Van	ight Day 1 × 9/300
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	cover sheet, attachments, and TRADEMARK
	REEL: 002612 FRAME: 0198

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, Oceans Restaurants. Inc., a Utah corporation, of 4760 South 900 East, Salt Lake City, Utah 84117, used and is the owner of the trademark "OCEANS" in International Class 42, which has been registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on July 23, 1985, under Registration No. 1,351,107, and

WHEREAS, Wine Me, Dine Me, Inc., dba Oceans Grill, a California corporation, having a place of business at 555 James Way, Pismo Beach, California 94559, is desirous of acquiring the mark and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Oceans Restaurants, Inc, a Utah corporation, hereby assigns unto Wine Me, Dine Me, Inc., dba Oceans Grill, a California corporation, all right, title, and interest in and to said mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark and the registration thereof.

Executed at Pismo Beach, California, on Systember 30, , 2002.

RECORDED: 10/21/2002

OCEANS RESTAURANTS, INC.

By:

Douglas xys

President

TRADEMARK REEL: 002612 FRAME: 0199